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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Event 27 Women, 50m Backstroke 14 years and older
2024-11-24 - 9:37 Results
Rekord Polski 26.03 URBANCZYK Aleksandra 02305 Lublin 2015-12-19

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and older

1. PISKORSKA Adela 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.20 799
2. PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 27.60 765
3. HLUSHCHENKO Varvara 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.43 700
4. DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 29.70 614
5. WLODARCZYK Elena 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 29.83 606
6. BATOG Dominika 05 AZS AWFiS Gdansk 30.00 596
7. JASINSKA Michalina 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park30.04 593

BADURA Oliwia 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.04 593
9. MICHALUK Wiktoria 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 30.42 571

10. PAWLIK Natalia 05 MKP Szczecin 30.50 567
11. SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 30.54 565
12. KARLINSKA Paula 05 MKP Szczecin 30.58 562
13. PIASCINSKA Alicja 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park30.71 555
14. PAWLAK Lena 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 30.91 545
15. BIEZUNSKA Paulina 09 Squatina Ostroleka 30.98 541
16. SZKILADZ Klaudia 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 31.11 534
17. PIETUCH Antonina 10 AZS AWF Warszawa 31.35 522
18. NAJMAN Natalia 10 TP Zielona Gora 31.61 509
19. LESINSKA Maja 09 MKS Piaseczno 31.77 502
20. LESZCZEWSKA Lena 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.91 495
21. GERASIMOVA Nicole 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park32.29 478
22. CZUBIK Aleksandra 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.98 448
23. TOMASZEWSKA Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.24 438
24. GRUDZINSKA Nadia 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 33.60 424
25. POLINSKA Natalia 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 33.79 417
26. FRANASZCZAK Zofia 10 UKS V Lomianki 34.04 408
27. SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 35.09 372
28. RUTKOWSKA Maja 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 35.27 366
29. NAWROCKA Natalia 08 MUKS WODNIK Lask 35.58 357
30. WESOLOWSKA Wiktoria 10 MUKS WODNIK Lask 36.79 323
31. SUKIENNIK Anna 10 MUKS WODNIK Lask 38.08 291

17 - 18 years

1. DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 29.70 614
2. WLODARCZYK Elena 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 29.83 606
3. JASINSKA Michalina 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park30.04 593

BADURA Oliwia 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.04 593
5. SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 30.54 565
6. PIASCINSKA Alicja 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park30.71 555
7. TOMASZEWSKA Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.24 438
8. POLINSKA Natalia 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 33.79 417

16 years

1. HLUSHCHENKO Varvara 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.43 700
2. MICHALUK Wiktoria 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 30.42 571
3. PAWLAK Lena 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 30.91 545
4. CZUBIK Aleksandra 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.98 448
5. NAWROCKA Natalia 08 MUKS WODNIK Lask 35.58 357
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Event 27, Women, 50m Backstroke

15 years

1. BIEZUNSKA Paulina 09 Squatina Ostroleka 30.98 541
2. SZKILADZ Klaudia 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 31.11 534
3. LESINSKA Maja 09 MKS Piaseczno 31.77 502
4. LESZCZEWSKA Lena 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.91 495
5. RUTKOWSKA Maja 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 35.27 366

14 years

1. PIETUCH Antonina 10 AZS AWF Warszawa 31.35 522
2. NAJMAN Natalia 10 TP Zielona Gora 31.61 509
3. GERASIMOVA Nicole 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park32.29 478
4. GRUDZINSKA Nadia 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 33.60 424
5. FRANASZCZAK Zofia 10 UKS V Lomianki 34.04 408
6. SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 35.09 372
7. WESOLOWSKA Wiktoria 10 MUKS WODNIK Lask 36.79 323
8. SUKIENNIK Anna 10 MUKS WODNIK Lask 38.08 291


